251© 2009 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
2AG > Time Lag > 209 Series
209 Series
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/209.html for current information.
2
0

38.1
(1.50") TYP.
Part Numbering System
Option Codes
Packaging Code
Quantity Code
Current Rating Code
Series
Blank = Cartridge Type Fuse
E  =  Axial Leaded Fuse
X = Loose Pack
M = 1000
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
0209 M X E Pxxxx
Lead-free
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity
Quantity & Packaging
Code
Taping Width
209 Series
Bulk N/A 1000 MX N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MXE N/A
1500 T1=52mm (2.062”)
Introduction to Circuit ProtectionIntroduction to Circuit Protection
Transientology
254 © 2009 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Cartridge Fuses category: